Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-04-03 07:58:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 747,987.71 Quick Payment
2025-04-03 17:07:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -62.00 747,925.71 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:33:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -45.50 747,880.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:38:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 747,865.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:44:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -154.00 747,711.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:50:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 747,707.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:52:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 747,705.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 07:54:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.00 747,693.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 08:00:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.00 747,686.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 08:01:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.40 747,683.81 Quick Payment
2025-04-04 08:02:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -59.60 747,624.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-05 08:19:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -45.80 747,578.41 Quick Payment
2025-04-05 21:50:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -214.00 747,364.41 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 09:26:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -12.45 747,351.96 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 12:01:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -19.19 747,332.77 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 16:26:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -59.68 747,273.09 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-04-07 18:26:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -3,000.00 744,273.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 18:55:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -172.98 744,100.11 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 22:34:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +172.98 744,273.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-07 23:52:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -169.17 744,103.92 Quick Payment
2025-04-09 08:51:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -262.46 743,841.46 Quick Payment
2025-04-09 15:46:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -220.51 743,620.95 Quick Payment
2025-04-12 09:47:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 743,605.95 Quick Payment
2025-04-13 10:08:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19,900.00 723,705.95 Quick Payment
2025-04-14 08:56:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 713,705.95 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 34,462.74

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 172.98

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 1 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-04-14 10:24:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,077.55 719,783.50 Others
2025-04-14 20:22:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -368.30 719,415.20 Quick Payment
2025-04-16 15:33:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +239.00 719,654.20 Quick Payment
2025-04-19 08:36:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9,748.00 709,906.20 Quick Payment
2025-04-19 13:37:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -59.11 709,847.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-19 19:11:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 699,847.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-20 14:33:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24,479.00 675,368.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-21 16:14:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,596.00 673,772.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-21 20:31:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -362.00 673,410.09 Quick Payment
2025-04-22 13:10:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.47 673,309.62 Quick Payment
2025-04-22 19:05:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,990.00 671,319.62 Quick Payment
2025-04-23 08:49:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39,600.00 631,719.62 Quick Payment
2025-04-24 19:53:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -145.00 631,574.62 Quick Payment
2025-04-25 10:51:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24.00 631,550.62 Quick Payment
2025-04-25 20:36:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -28.88 631,521.74 Quick Payment
2025-04-25 22:36:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -28.88 631,492.86 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-04-26 18:46:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -2,500.00 628,992.86 Quick Payment
2025-04-27 13:34:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 628,977.86 Quick Payment
2025-04-27 19:11:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 628,971.86 Quick Payment
2025-04-27 20:09:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -256.20 628,715.66 Quick Payment
2025-04-28 10:10:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 628,713.66 Quick Payment
2025-04-28 10:58:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,560.00 627,153.66 Quick Payment
Inward
2025-04-28 14:32:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 727,153.66 Others
Other Banks
Inward
2025-04-28 14:32:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +200,000.00 927,153.66 Others
Other Banks
Inward
2025-04-28 14:32:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +200,000.00 1,127,153.66 Others
Other Banks

Total Expenditures on This Page: 92,868.84

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 506,316.55

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 2 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-04-29 07:27:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 1,127,149.66 Quick Payment
2025-04-29 07:28:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 1,127,143.66 Quick Payment
2025-04-29 09:36:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -48.45 1,127,095.21 Quick Payment
2025-04-29 11:07:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -45.27 1,127,049.94 Quick Payment
2025-04-29 14:46:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance 3202 +180,000.00 1,307,049.94 Counter
2025-04-29 17:06:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -48.45 1,307,001.49 Quick Payment
2025-04-30 09:57:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -36.00 1,306,965.49 Quick Payment
2025-04-30 10:03:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 1,306,960.49 Quick Payment
2025-04-30 10:47:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,900.00 1,304,060.49 Quick Payment
2025-04-30 12:13:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 1,304,055.49 Quick Payment
2025-05-01 08:41:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 1,304,051.49 Quick Payment
2025-05-01 08:43:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.87 1,304,045.62 Quick Payment
2025-05-04 09:14:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 1,304,043.62 Quick Payment
2025-05-04 09:15:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -17.00 1,304,026.62 Quick Payment
2025-05-04 09:40:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 1,303,996.62 Quick Payment
2025-05-04 13:04:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.50 1,303,992.12 Quick Payment
2025-05-04 21:25:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,000.00 1,302,992.12 Quick Payment

Automatic
2025-05-05 07:25:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -6,253.38 1,296,738.74 Others
Repayment
2025-05-06 06:56:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 1,296,728.74 Quick Payment
2025-05-07 07:39:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 1,296,718.74 Quick Payment
2025-05-07 10:36:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -43.61 1,296,675.13 Quick Payment
2025-05-07 14:51:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -20.35 1,296,654.78 Quick Payment
2025-05-07 17:12:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -64.44 1,296,590.34 Quick Payment
2025-05-08 15:59:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 1,296,587.34 Quick Payment
2025-05-08 20:00:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -49.88 1,296,537.46 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 10,616.20

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 180,000.00

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 3 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-05-08 20:11:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 1,296,532.46 Quick Payment
2025-05-09 08:24:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 1,296,524.46 Quick Payment
2025-05-09 17:33:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7,956.00 1,288,568.46 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-05-10 15:37:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -300.00 1,288,268.46 Quick Payment
Financial
2025-05-11 20:10:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -700.00 1,287,568.46 Quick Payment
2025-05-12 07:30:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 1,287,560.46 Quick Payment
2025-05-13 20:28:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 1,287,557.46 Quick Payment
2025-05-14 10:37:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,077.55 1,293,635.01 Others
2025-05-16 07:36:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 1,293,627.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-17 18:05:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 1,293,577.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-17 18:44:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,562.00 1,292,015.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-18 10:45:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 1,292,013.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-18 10:46:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -17.00 1,291,996.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-18 11:14:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 1,291,993.01 Quick Payment
2025-05-18 19:57:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -14.90 1,291,978.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-19 07:28:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 1,291,970.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-19 13:15:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -224.00 1,291,746.11 Quick Payment
Financial
2025-05-19 13:49:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -900.00 1,290,846.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-20 11:06:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Online Transfer 3202 -52,000.00 1,238,846.11 Mobile Banking
China Life
2025-05-21 09:20:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -400,000.00 838,846.11 Others
Collection
Inter-bank
2025-05-21 11:25:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -30,000.00 808,846.11 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-05-21 18:48:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -351.00 808,495.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-21 19:37:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11,880.00 796,615.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-22 15:15:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,000.00 795,615.11 Quick Payment
2025-05-23 20:55:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -168.70 795,446.41 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 507,168.60

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 6,077.55

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 4 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-05-23 20:59:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -69.00 795,377.41 Quick Payment
2025-05-24 09:31:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.00 795,370.41 Quick Payment
2025-05-24 09:31:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.26 795,369.15 Quick Payment
2025-05-24 18:39:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -10.55 795,358.60 Quick Payment
2025-05-25 09:01:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.93 795,356.67 Quick Payment
2025-05-25 09:07:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -17.00 795,339.67 Quick Payment
2025-05-26 17:09:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -65.89 795,273.78 Quick Payment
2025-05-26 20:36:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.78 795,260.00 Quick Payment
2025-05-27 08:30:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 795,160.00 Quick Payment

Insurance
2025-05-28 18:39:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Deduction 1202 -580.00 794,580.00 Intermediate Business Backend Method
Inward
2025-05-29 17:19:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 894,580.00 Others
Other Banks
2025-05-29 23:49:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -198.00 894,382.00 Quick Payment
Messenger
2025-05-30 00:30:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Extension Service 3202 -30.00 894,352.00 Others
Fee
2025-05-30 08:35:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 894,342.00 Quick Payment
Inward
2025-05-30 11:49:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 994,342.00 Others
Other Banks

2025-05-31 17:55:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -978.00 993,364.00 Quick Payment
2025-05-31 19:16:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -2,000.00 991,364.00 Quick Payment
2025-05-31 20:24:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -90.00 991,274.00 Quick Payment
2025-06-02 13:12:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -163.00 991,111.00 Quick Payment
2025-06-02 21:25:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -29.80 991,081.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 18:18:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6,480.00 984,601.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 18:30:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4,000.00 980,601.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 18:40:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,103.00 979,498.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 19:04:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -849.00 978,649.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 19:24:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -903.00 9717,746.20 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 17,700.21

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 200,000.00

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 5 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-06-03 20:07:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -266.40 977,479.80 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 20:19:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.00 977,461.80 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 20:58:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -529.10 976,932.70 Quick Payment
2025-06-03 20:59:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -450.00 976,482.70 Quick Payment
2025-06-04 09:37:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 976,472.70 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-06-04 09:46:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -600.00 975,872.70 Quick Payment
Automatic
2025-06-05 07:25:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -4,083.85 971,788.85 Others
Repayment
2025-06-05 09:57:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -17.00 971,771.85 Quick Payment
2025-06-05 20:43:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.76 971,759.09 Quick Payment
2025-06-06 08:20:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 971,749.09 Quick Payment
2025-06-06 09:50:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6,043.00 965,706.09 Quick Payment
2025-06-06 11:12:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -499.98 965,206.11 Quick Payment
2025-06-07 07:44:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 965,106.11 Quick Payment
2025-06-07 07:46:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 965,006.11 Quick Payment
2025-06-07 11:17:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -546.27 964,459.84 Quick Payment
2025-06-07 11:51:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,562.00 962,897.84 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-06-09 11:56:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -700,000.00 262,897.84 Mobile Banking
Remittance
Remittance
2025-06-09 11:56:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Reversal 3202 +700,000.00 962,897.84 Mobile Banking
Inter-bank
2025-06-09 11:59:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -700,000.00 262,897.84 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-06-10 12:22:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 262,891.84 Quick Payment
2025-06-10 18:21:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -14.54 262,877.30 Quick Payment
2025-06-10 18:41:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -9.69 262,867.61 Quick Payment
2025-06-10 21:26:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,814.49 261,053.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-11 08:31:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 261,043.12 Quick Payment
Inward
2025-06-11 09:45:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +600,000.00 861,043.12 Others
Other Banks

Total Expenditures on This Page: 1,416,703.08

Total Incomes on This Page: 1,300,000.00

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 6 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-06-11 19:43:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5,960.00 855,083.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-11 19:57:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -828.00 854,255.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-12 08:41:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 854,245.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-12 19:27:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -121.00 854,124.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-13 07:31:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24.00 854,100.12 Quick Payment
2025-06-13 11:27:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,077.55 860,177.67 Others
2025-06-13 12:52:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -85.00 860,092.67 Quick Payment
2025-06-13 12:54:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 860,088.67 Quick Payment
2025-06-13 17:35:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -4,500.00 855,588.67 Quick Payment
2025-06-14 08:31:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24.00 855,564.67 Quick Payment
2025-06-14 15:58:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -300.00 855,264.67 Quick Payment
2025-06-14 16:05:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -231.28 855,033.39 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 07:57:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 855,031.39 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 08:01:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 855,026.39 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 09:16:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -48.00 854,978.39 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 13:25:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -238.57 854,739.82 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 13:26:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -238.40 854,501.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 13:27:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 854,401.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-15 20:32:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -210.00 854,191.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-16 12:51:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +100.00 854,291.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-16 18:39:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 854,191.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-16 18:47:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -56.00 854,135.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-16 21:22:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -115.00 854,020.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-17 00:52:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 854,018.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-17 09:33:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 854,010.42 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 13,210.25

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 6,177.55

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 7 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-06-17 19:28:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 854,002.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-18 07:40:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 853,992.42 Quick Payment

Inter-bank
2025-06-18 09:56:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -58,000.00 795,992.42 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-06-19 12:36:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -316.00 795,676.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-19 20:20:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -429.00 795,247.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-19 21:09:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.00 795,235.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-20 07:43:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 795,225.42 Quick Payment
2025-06-20 09:36:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -40.61 795,184.81 Quick Payment
2025-06-20 14:32:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -40.61 795,144.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-20 16:00:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 795,142.20 Quick Payment
2025-06-20 20:35:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,999.90 792,142.30 Quick Payment
2025-06-21 01:14:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Interest 3202 +110.60 792,252.90 Batch Business
2025-06-21 08:33:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.99 792,231.91 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-06-22 07:21:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -600,000.00 192,231.91 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-06-22 17:29:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -26,000.00 166,231.91 Quick Payment
2025-06-23 07:45:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 166,221.91 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-06-25 11:31:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -60,000.00 106,221.91 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-06-26 07:26:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 106,211.91 Quick Payment
2025-06-26 09:36:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -40.61 106,171.30 Quick Payment
2025-06-26 16:22:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -34.75 106,136.55 Quick Payment
2025-06-26 20:33:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -900.00 105,236.55 Quick Payment
2025-06-27 06:13:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -14.90 105,221.65 Quick Payment
2025-06-27 09:16:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -64.43 105,157.22 Quick Payment
2025-06-27 12:30:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.00 105,138.22 Quick Payment
2025-06-27 13:12:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -369.85 104,768.37 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 749,352.65

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 110.60

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 8 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com



Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-06-27 13:12:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -85.00 104,683.37 Quick Payment
2025-06-27 21:38:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -50.07 104,633.30 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-06-27 21:58:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash b 3202 -1,500.00 103,133.30 Quick Payment
ayment
Financial
2025-06-28 18:56:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash b 3202 -1,500.00 101,633.30 Quick Payment
ayment
2025-06-28 19:49:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,000.00 100,633.30 Quick Payment
2025-06-30 12:26:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -200.00 100,433.30 Quick Payment
2025-06-30 13:42:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 100,333.30 Quick Payment
China Life
2025-06-30 14:24:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +1,200,000.00 1,300,333.30 Others
Payment
Cost of
2025-06-30 16:19:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -16.48 1,300,316.82 Self-service Terminal
Production
2025-06-30 16:22:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Time Deposit 3202 -800,000.00 500,316.82 Self-service Terminal
Inter-bank
2025-06-30 16:40:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -500,000.00 316.82 Mobile Banking
Remittance
Notification of
2025-07-01 04:32:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +800,007.78 800,324.60 Others
Account Closure
2025-07-01 06:36:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -569.90 799,754.70 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 12:38:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -510.43 799,244.27 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 17:13:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -600.00 798,644.27 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 19:08:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -499.34 798,144.93 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 20:24:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -306.90 797,838.03 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 20:43:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -800.00 797,038.03 Quick Payment
2025-07-01 21:05:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -455.91 796,582.12 Quick Payment
2025-07-02 01:21:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -208.34 796,373.78 Quick Payment
2025-07-02 07:35:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Online Transfer 3202 -50,000.00 746,373.78 Mobile Banking
2025-07-02 08:18:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -346.00 746,027.78 Quick Payment
2025-07-03 09:28:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -5,940.00 740,087.78 Quick Payment
2025-07-03 11:20:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 740,037.78 Quick Payment
2025-07-03 12:21:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +1.66 740,039.44 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 1,364,738.37

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 2,000,009.44

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 9 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-07-03 12:56:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 740,035.44 Quick Payment
2025-07-04 06:32:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 739,955.44 Quick Payment
2025-07-04 08:01:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +49.01 740,004.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-04 17:06:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.00 739,997.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-05 04:59:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 739,917.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-05 06:36:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +43.94 739,961.39 Quick Payment

Automatic
2025-07-05 07:24:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -15,059.80 724,901.59 Others
Repayment
2025-07-05 19:56:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -40.00 724,861.59 Quick Payment
2025-07-06 05:37:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 724,781.59 Quick Payment
2025-07-06 07:13:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +44.83 724,826.42 Quick Payment
2025-07-07 10:44:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -960.00 723,866.42 Quick Payment
2025-07-07 14:51:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 723,786.42 Quick Payment
2025-07-07 14:54:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,118.70 722,667.72 Quick Payment
2025-07-07 16:21:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +25.58 722,693.30 Quick Payment
2025-07-07 16:39:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -32.00 722,661.30 Quick Payment
2025-07-08 05:37:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 722,611.30 Quick Payment
2025-07-08 06:59:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +23.70 722,635.00 Quick Payment
2025-07-09 05:45:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 722,605.00 Quick Payment
2025-07-09 06:52:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +12.41 722,617.41 Quick Payment
2025-07-09 13:09:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 722,537.41 Quick Payment
2025-07-09 14:40:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +22.39 722,559.80 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-07-10 07:43:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -150,000.00 572,559.80 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-07-10 16:58:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 572,549.80 Quick Payment
2025-07-11 05:57:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 572,519.80 Quick Payment
2025-07-11 06:45:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +20.29 572,540.09 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 167,741.50

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 242.15

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 10 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-07-12 04:49:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 572,490.09 Quick Payment
2025-07-12 06:05:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +27.82 572,517.91 Quick Payment

Inward
2025-07-12 08:51:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +150,000.00 722,517.91 Others
Other Banks

2025-07-12 09:34:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,562.00 720,955.91 Quick Payment
2025-07-13 04:37:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 720,905.91 Quick Payment
2025-07-13 06:12:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +15.31 720,921.22 Quick Payment
2025-07-14 05:18:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -676.89 720,244.33 Quick Payment
2025-07-14 05:33:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.68 720,144.65 Quick Payment
2025-07-14 07:21:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +66.97 720,211.62 Quick Payment
2025-07-14 10:10:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,077.55 726,289.17 Others

2025-07-14 14:20:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -211.00 726,078.17 Quick Payment
2025-07-14 17:23:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -6,000.00 720,078.17 Quick Payment
2025-07-15 04:36:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 720,048.17 Quick Payment
2025-07-15 05:29:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +18.28 720,066.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-15 18:35:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,480.00 718,586.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-15 19:18:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -95.00 718,491.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-16 19:46:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8,940.00 709,551.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-17 08:02:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 709,471.45 Quick Payment
2025-07-17 09:28:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +51.02 709,522.47 Quick Payment

Financial

2025-07-18 11:25:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -1,500.00 708,022.47 Quick Payment
2025-07-19 17:07:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -522.00 707,500.47 Quick Payment
2025-07-22 06:02:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 707,470.47 Quick Payment
2025-07-22 07:13:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +9.62 707,480.09 Quick Payment
2025-07-24 05:49:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -388.00 707,092.09 Quick Payment
2025-07-24 08:15:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 707,042.09 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 21,764.57

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 156,266.57

Order Time: 2026-03-30
Page 11 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

15:21:54

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-07-24 09:07:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +28.14 707,070.23 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-07-24 12:36:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -30,000.00 677,070.23 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-07-25 04:58:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 677,040.23 Quick Payment
2025-07-25 06:01:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +13.23 677,053.46 Quick Payment
2025-07-26 13:27:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -118.21 676,935.25 Quick Payment
2025-07-26 13:39:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -106.08 676,829.17 Quick Payment
2025-07-26 13:42:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -65.46 676,763.71 Quick Payment
2025-07-26 13:53:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -93.60 676,670.11 Quick Payment
2025-07-27 09:48:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 676,650.11 Quick Payment
2025-07-27 10:19:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +4.92 676,655.03 Quick Payment
2025-07-27 10:45:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,480.00 675,175.03 Quick Payment
Retroactive
2025-07-28 16:30:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +549.43 675,724.46 Others
Payment
2025-07-30 08:19:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 675,694.46 Quick Payment
2025-07-30 09:39:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +5.67 675,700.13 Quick Payment
2025-07-31 05:50:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.98 675,698.15 Quick Payment
2025-07-31 05:55:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -36.72 675,661.43 Quick Payment
2025-07-31 17:35:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -30,000.00 645,661.43 Quick Payment
2025-08-01 07:08:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.90 645,638.53 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-08-01 15:25:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -100,000.00 545,638.53 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-08-04 06:05:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -23.32 545,615.21 Quick Payment
2025-08-04 06:16:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 545,585.21 Quick Payment
2025-08-04 07:07:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +20.45 545,605.66 Quick Payment
2025-08-05 05:38:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.78 545,589.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-05 06:54:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 545,559.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-05 08:12:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +6.56 545,566.44 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 162,104.05

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 628.40

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 12 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
Automatic
2025-08-05 11:17:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -2,769.16 542,797.28 Others
Repayment

2025-08-05 11:53:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -6.00 542,791.28 Quick Payment
2025-08-05 14:40:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -20,000.00 522,791.28 Quick Payment
2025-08-05 19:59:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,000.00 521,791.28 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 04:56:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.90 521,784.38 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 04:57:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 521,704.38 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 06:58:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +49.50 521,753.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 07:03:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -19.00 521,734.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 07:04:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -9.00 521,725.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-06 08:56:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -54.00 521,671.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-07 09:35:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,000.00 520,671.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-07 13:29:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 520,571.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-07 14:58:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 520,471.88 Quick Payment
2025-08-08 10:06:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.15 520,459.73 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 04:50:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -79.37 520,380.36 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 04:50:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -79.37 520,300.99 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 04:52:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -79.37 520,221.62 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 04:54:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +79.37 520,300.99 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 09:15:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +79.37 520,380.36 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 16:30:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 520,350.36 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 16:45:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +4.49 520,354.85 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 16:46:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 520,324.85 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 17:03:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +5.74 520,330.59 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 17:05:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -2.00 520,328.59 Quick Payment
2025-08-09 19:15:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.00 520,309.59 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 25,475.32

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 218.47

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 13 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-08-10 09:58:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -29.98 520,279.61 Quick Payment
2025-08-11 16:03:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -2,700.00 517,579.61 Quick Payment
2025-08-13 08:35:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -34.90 517,544.71 Quick Payment
2025-08-14 04:21:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +36.72 517,581.43 Quick Payment
2025-08-14 04:29:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -69.00 517,512.43 Quick Payment
2025-08-14 11:10:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,077.55 523,589.98 Others
2025-08-14 11:11:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Monthly Increase 3202 +78.49 523,668.47 Others

Inward
2025-08-14 14:07:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +12,000.00 535,668.47 Others
Other Banks

2025-08-14 14:42:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -28.00 535,640.47 Quick Payment
2025-08-15 09:57:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.31 535,621.16 Quick Payment
2025-08-15 16:47:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -30.00 535,591.16 Quick Payment
2025-08-15 17:01:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,500.00 534,091.16 Quick Payment
2025-08-16 10:09:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.02 534,076.14 Quick Payment
2025-08-16 11:42:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -11.00 534,065.14 Quick Payment
2025-08-17 06:41:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.59 534,042.55 Quick Payment
2025-08-17 13:44:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 534,022.55 Quick Payment
2025-08-17 13:58:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +3.32 534,025.87 Quick Payment
2025-08-17 17:03:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,940.00 531,085.87 Quick Payment
2025-08-17 17:48:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,562.00 529,523.87 Quick Payment
2025-08-18 07:07:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -40.00 529,483.87 Quick Payment
2025-08-18 07:08:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -28.97 529,454.90 Quick Payment
2025-08-18 12:54:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -300.00 529,154.90 Quick Payment
2025-08-18 20:50:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -145.00 529,009.90 Quick Payment
2025-08-19 09:05:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.18 528,999.72 Quick Payment
2025-08-19 19:50:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -19,990.00 509,009.72 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 29,495.95

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 18,196.08

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 14 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-08-21 09:32:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.88 508,988.84 Quick Payment
2025-08-24 09:43:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -14.76 508,974.08 Quick Payment
2025-08-25 09:49:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.30 508,963.78 Quick Payment
2025-08-26 07:40:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.71 508,945.07 Quick Payment
2025-08-26 09:35:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.70 508,941.37 Quick Payment
2025-08-26 16:54:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 0158 +200,000.00 708,941.37 Self-service Terminal
2025-08-26 17:35:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -200.00 708,741.37 Quick Payment
2025-08-27 04:46:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.69 708,734.68 Quick Payment
2025-08-27 15:38:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 698,734.68 Quick Payment
2025-08-29 13:37:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -5,200.00 693,534.68 Quick Payment

Inter-bank
2025-08-29 16:22:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -100,000.00 593,534.68 Mobile Banking
Remittance
Remittance
2025-08-29 16:22:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Reversal 3202 +100,000.00 693,534.68 Mobile Banking
Inter-bank
2025-08-29 16:26:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -100,000.00 593,534.68 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-08-30 16:51:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -399.83 593,134.85 Quick Payment
2025-09-01 06:10:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.06 593,112.79 Quick Payment
2025-09-01 09:34:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3,000.00 590,112.79 Quick Payment
2025-09-01 11:36:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 590,032.79 Quick Payment
2025-09-01 11:40:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -965.00 589,067.79 Quick Payment
2025-09-02 10:05:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.17 589,037.62 Quick Payment
2025-09-02 11:58:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,995.00 586,042.62 Quick Payment
2025-09-03 07:27:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -31.00 586,011.62 Quick Payment
Automatic
2025-09-05 07:24:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -3,416.32 582,595.30 Others
Repayment
2025-09-05 10:10:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -28.47 582,566.83 Quick Payment
2025-09-05 12:19:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3,000.00 579,566.83 Quick Payment
Insurance
2025-09-06 05:38:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Deduction 1202 -10,018.75 569,548.08 Intermediate Business Backend Method

Total Expenditures on This Page: 239,461.64

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 300,000.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 15 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-09-09 19:45:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5,994.00 563,554.08 Quick Payment
2025-09-12 17:11:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 569,710.12 Others

Inward
2025-09-13 14:03:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 669,710.12 Others
Other Banks

2025-09-13 23:52:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 669,709.12 Quick Payment
2025-09-14 00:31:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 669,708.12 Quick Payment
2025-09-14 00:37:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 669,707.12 Quick Payment
2025-09-14 08:32:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -34.06 669,673.06 Quick Payment
2025-09-14 22:57:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 669,672.06 Quick Payment
2025-09-15 09:34:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,561.32 668,110.74 Quick Payment
2025-09-16 06:43:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 668,109.74 Quick Payment
2025-09-16 11:11:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,279.53 666,830.21 Quick Payment
2025-09-16 11:14:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.00 666,812.21 Quick Payment
2025-09-16 13:00:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 656,812.21 Quick Payment
2025-09-17 11:25:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.90 656,712.31 Quick Payment
2025-09-21 01:03:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Interest 3202 +73.16 656,785.47 Batch Business
2025-09-21 07:05:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -27.12 656,758.35 Quick Payment
2025-09-21 10:02:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -350.00 656,408.35 Quick Payment
2025-09-22 12:38:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -454.89 655,953.46 Quick Payment
2025-09-22 19:14:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 655,923.46 Quick Payment
2025-09-22 21:11:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -605.92 655,317.54 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 00:31:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 655,267.54 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 01:34:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +1.67 655,269.21 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 03:34:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -576.10 654,693.11 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 03:40:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 654,643.11 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 05:05:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +14.87 654,657.98 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 21,135.84

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 106,245.74

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 16 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-09-23 11:39:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.90 654,558.08 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 11:42:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -56.00 654,502.08 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 12:50:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -473.66 654,028.42 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 12:52:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +40.99 654,069.41 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 15:32:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -82.76 653,986.65 Quick Payment
2025-09-23 15:36:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -612.09 653,374.56 Quick Payment
2025-09-24 16:51:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -21.61 653,352.95 Quick Payment
2025-09-24 17:50:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -276.90 653,076.05 Quick Payment
2025-09-24 19:25:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 653,075.05 Quick Payment
2025-09-25 07:09:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -198.00 652,877.05 Quick Payment
2025-09-25 07:15:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -198.00 652,679.05 Quick Payment
2025-09-25 21:26:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.00 652,580.05 Quick Payment
2025-09-26 09:58:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -14.23 652,565.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-27 07:20:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 652,555.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-27 11:33:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -976.00 651,579.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-27 18:53:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 651,576.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 11:48:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -30.00 651,546.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 11:52:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 651,466.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 15:30:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -499.50 650,967.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 15:30:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -500.00 650,467.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 15:30:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -500.00 649,967.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 15:30:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -500.00 649,467.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 17:31:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -199.00 649,268.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 17:32:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -131.00 649,137.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-28 19:18:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 649,129.32 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 5,569.65

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 40.99

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 17 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-09-29 10:49:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 649,126.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-29 11:16:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -52.00 649,074.32 Quick Payment
2025-09-29 11:19:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.50 649,058.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-29 18:58:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -32.00 649,026.82 Quick Payment
2025-09-30 10:20:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.20 649,019.62 Quick Payment
2025-09-30 14:24:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -300.00 648,719.62 Quick Payment
2025-09-30 14:35:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.02 648,719.64 Online Banking
2025-09-30 14:56:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Inter-bank Remittance 3202 -100,000.00 548,719.64 Mobile Banking
2025-09-30 15:16:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3,000.00 545,719.64 Quick Payment
2025-09-30 16:09:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -239.00 545,480.64 Quick Payment
2025-09-30 20:40:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6,980.00 538,500.64 Quick Payment
2025-10-01 06:31:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -93.00 538,407.64 Quick Payment
2025-10-01 08:28:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Insurance Deduction 1202 -3,673.69 534,733.95 Intermediate Business Backend Method
2025-10-01 10:41:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.90 534,715.05 Quick Payment
2025-10-02 12:36:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -2,399.90 532,315.15 Quick Payment
2025-10-02 13:02:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -78.00 532,237.15 Quick Payment
2025-10-02 13:09:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -84.00 532,153.15 Quick Payment
2025-10-02 15:01:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -3.00 532,150.15 Quick Payment
2025-10-03 03:31:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.02 532,150.17 Online Banking
2025-10-03 03:31:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash TikTok Gold Coin Withdrawal 3202 +0.02 532,150.19 Quick Payment
2025-10-03 03:31:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.02 532,150.21 Online Banking
2025-10-03 03:32:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.02 532,150.23 Online Banking
2025-10-03 03:33:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash TikTok Gold Coin Withdrawal 3202 +0.02 532,150.25 Quick Payment
2025-10-03 03:33:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.02 532,150.27 Online Banking
2025-10-03 03:33:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash TikTok Gold Coin Withdrawal 3202 +0.02 532,150.29 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 116,979.19

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 0.16

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
Transfer-in via
2025-10-03 03:33:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +0.02 532,150.31 Online Banking
UnionPay
Transfer-in via
2025-10-03 03:34:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +0.02 532,150.33 Online Banking
UnionPay
Transfer-in via
2025-10-03 03:34:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 +0.02 532,150.35 Online Banking
UnionPay
2025-10-03 13:16:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.52 532,146.83 Quick Payment
2025-10-03 14:32:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +93.00 532,239.83 Quick Payment
2025-10-04 21:06:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 532,238.83 Quick Payment
Automatic
2025-10-05 07:26:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -3,486.02 528,752.81 Others
Repayment
2025-10-06 17:07:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,687.00 526,065.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-06 17:30:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -4,880.00 521,185.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 06:56:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11.00 521,174.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 07:12:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 521,154.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 07:24:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -40.00 521,114.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 07:59:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 521,110.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 13:43:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -20,000.00 501,110.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 16:33:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,480.00 498,630.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-07 19:51:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 498,624.81 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 06:32:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.90 498,611.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 11:07:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 498,609.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 16:47:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -299.00 498,310.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 19:16:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -468.00 497,842.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 19:19:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -794.50 497,048.41 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 19:27:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +498.00 497,546.41 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 20:11:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -22.50 497,523.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 21:20:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -998.00 496,525.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-08 22:01:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -469.00 496,056.91 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 36,684.44

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 591.06

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 19 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-10-09 11:21:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 496,046.91 Quick Payment
2025-10-10 12:49:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39.90 496,007.01 Quick Payment
2025-10-10 15:34:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -449.95 495,557.06 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 11:38:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -198.51 495,358.55 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 11:39:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -457.44 494,901.11 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 11:49:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3.70 494,897.41 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 12:13:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +457.44 495,354.85 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 12:13:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +198.51 495,553.36 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 12:16:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -225.60 495,327.76 Quick Payment
2025-10-12 19:35:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -5,000.00 490,327.76 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 05:53:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39.00 490,288.76 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 05:57:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -79.90 490,208.86 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 06:09:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -49.80 490,159.06 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 06:16:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -59.90 490,099.16 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 11:03:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6,225.74 483,873.42 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 11:27:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,557.36 481,316.06 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 12:29:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -23.50 481,292.56 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 12:32:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 481,277.56 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 12:34:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.83 481,266.73 Quick Payment
2025-10-13 12:35:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.40 481,264.33 Quick Payment
2025-10-14 07:45:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 481,260.33 Quick Payment
2025-10-14 08:12:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.89 481,249.44 Quick Payment
2025-10-14 08:15:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -21.00 481,228.44 Quick Payment
2025-10-14 08:17:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.00 481,210.44 Quick Payment
2025-10-14 15:26:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Inward Remittance from Other Banks 3202 +1,003.00 482,213.44 Others

Total Expenditures on This Page: 15,502.42

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Total Incomes on This Page: 1,658.95

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-10-14 15:27:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Inward Remittance from Other Banks 3202 +256.00 482,469.44 Others
2025-10-14 16:10:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 488,625.48 Others
2025-10-15 04:10:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -14.90 488,610.58 Quick Payment
2025-10-15 18:55:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -26.97 488,583.61 Quick Payment
2025-10-15 19:00:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -25.90 488,557.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-16 19:42:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -118.50 488,439.21 Quick Payment
2025-10-16 20:12:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -22.50 488,416.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-16 20:29:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 488,410.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-16 21:23:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -150.00 488,260.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-17 11:53:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 488,245.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-17 14:27:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Financial Payment 3202 -400.00 487,845.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-17 17:02:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Inward Remittance from Other Banks 3202 +22,503.40 510,349.11 Others
2025-10-17 20:54:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.14 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.17 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.20 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.23 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.26 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.29 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.32 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.35 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:54:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.38 Online Banking
2025-10-17 20:55:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,349.41 Online Banking
2025-10-18 09:04:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 510,334.41 Quick Payment
2025-10-18 09:08:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11.00 510,323.41 Quick Payment
2025-10-18 20:28:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.44 Online Banking

Total Expenditures on This Page: 805.77

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 28,915.77

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-10-18 20:29:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.47 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:29:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.50 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:32:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.53 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:32:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.56 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:32:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash TikTok Gold Coin Withdrawal 3202 +0.03 510,323.59 Quick Payment
2025-10-18 20:35:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.62 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:35:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.65 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:35:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.68 Online Banking
2025-10-18 20:41:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer-in via UnionPay 3202 +0.03 510,323.71 Online Banking
2025-10-19 11:33:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 510,321.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-19 13:13:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -73.40 510,248.31 Quick Payment
2025-10-20 12:45:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 510,228.31 Quick Payment
2025-10-21 05:12:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -90.01 510,138.30 Quick Payment
2025-10-21 07:50:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -4.00 510,134.30 Quick Payment
2025-10-21 11:13:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Inward Remittance from Other Banks 3202 +2,614.00 512,748.30 Others
2025-10-22 18:55:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -22.50 512,725.80 Quick Payment
2025-10-23 20:03:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.00 512,717.80 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:31:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 512,711.80 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:35:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.90 512,702.90 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:38:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -87.00 512,615.90 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:40:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.30 512,611.60 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:41:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.00 512,604.60 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:49:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.50 512,602.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:51:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.40 512,593.70 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 10:56:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.70 512,583.00 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 354.71 Total Incomes on This Page: 2,614.27 Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID:

CPN0ZO95Z

E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
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2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-10-24 11:13:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 512,573.00 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 11:16:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 512,567.00 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 11:23:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.70 512,551.30 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 11:31:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -78.00 512,473.30 Quick Payment
2025-10-24 21:32:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -285.00 512,188.30 Quick Payment
2025-10-26 12:57:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -520.20 511,668.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-26 19:26:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39.00 511,629.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-27 21:07:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -23.00 511,606.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-27 21:17:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -195.00 511,411.10 Online Banking
2025-10-28 07:43:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -4.00 511,407.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-28 11:04:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -80.00 511,327.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-28 11:20:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -3.00 511,324.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-29 20:36:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -394.00 510,930.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-30 15:29:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.00 510,918.10 Quick Payment
2025-10-31 11:55:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -292.39 510,625.71 Online Banking
2025-10-31 16:50:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -500.00 510,125.71 Quick Payment
2025-10-31 17:48:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -2,500.00 507,625.71 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 15:49:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -17.00 507,608.71 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 15:50:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.20 507,605.51 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 15:52:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.50 507,603.01 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 15:54:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.43 507,597.58 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 15:56:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.40 507,578.18 Quick Payment
2025-11-01 20:50:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -749.00 506,829.18 Quick Payment
2025-11-02 18:09:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -18.41 506,810.77 Quick Payment
2025-11-02 19:46:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -297.00 506,513.77 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 6,069.23

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 0.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 23 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-11-02 20:58:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3,006.00 503,507.77 Quick Payment
2025-11-02 22:03:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -599.00 502,908.77 Quick Payment

Insurance
2025-11-03 14:32:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Deduction 1202 -4,851.64 498,057.13 Intermediate Business Backend Method
2025-11-04 15:37:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -8,000.00 490,057.13 Quick Payment
2025-11-04 17:32:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,152.00 488,905.13 Quick Payment
2025-11-04 17:33:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,152.00 487,753.13 Quick Payment

Automatic
2025-11-05 07:25:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -1,903.78 485,849.35 Others

Repayment
2025-11-05 10:19:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.90 485,846.45 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:22:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.60 485,843.85 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:23:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -0.20 485,843.65 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:25:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.38 485,842.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:27:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.30 485,838.97 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:31:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -16.00 485,822.97 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:35:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 485,802.97 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:37:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.40 485,792.57 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:38:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.50 485,790.07 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:44:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -53.00 485,737.07 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:56:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 485,732.07 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:57:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.30 485,721.77 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 10:58:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.20 485,717.57 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:02:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.30 485,713.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:03:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.50 485,709.77 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:05:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.50 485,708.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:10:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.00 485,706.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:12:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 485,700.27 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 20,813.50

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 0.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-11-05 11:14:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.00 485,697.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:20:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.00 485,690.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:22:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 485,680.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 11:27:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -75.00 485,605.27 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 17:01:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.82 485,591.45 Quick Payment
2025-11-05 17:10:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -54.90 485,536.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-06 07:16:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.00 485,527.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-06 09:08:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.00 485,505.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-07 22:23:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -90.00 485,415.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-07 22:55:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -109.00 485,306.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-07 22:57:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -44.90 485,261.65 Quick Payment
2025-11-07 22:58:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -109.00 485,152.65 Quick Payment
2025-11-08 06:17:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.81 485,149.84 Quick Payment
2025-11-08 10:45:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -280.00 484,869.84 Quick Payment
2025-11-08 19:37:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -799.00 484,070.84 Quick Payment
2025-11-09 05:51:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -59.90 484,010.94 Quick Payment
2025-11-09 05:52:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -69.00 483,941.94 Quick Payment
2025-11-09 05:53:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -169.00 483,772.94 Quick Payment
2025-11-09 05:53:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -59.50 483,713.44 Quick Payment
2025-11-09 06:22:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.64 483,710.80 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 12:06:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -748.90 482,961.90 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 14:25:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -57.00 482,904.90 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 14:34:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.79 482,903.11 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 14:40:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24.00 482,879.11 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 14:41:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11.90 482,867.21 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 2,833.06

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 0.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-11-10 14:46:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.00 482,848.21 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 15:33:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -68.00 482,780.21 Quick Payment
2025-11-10 15:50:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7,328.03 475,452.18 Quick Payment
2025-11-11 18:42:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -89.92 475,362.26 Quick Payment
2025-11-1216:19:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1111 475,351.15 Quick Payment
2025-11-13 00:22:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5,940.00 469,411.15 Quick Payment
2025-11-13 00:37:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -59.10 469,352.05 Quick Payment
2025-11-13 08:48:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -44.00 469,308.05 Quick Payment

Inward
2025-11-13 16:24:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +4,050.00 473,358.05 Others
Other Banks
2025-11-13 20:48:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12,818.80 460,539.25 Quick Payment
2025-11-14 14:57:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 466,695.29 Others
2025-11-15 06:36:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -58.00 466,637.29 Online Banking
2025-11-15 12:05:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -29.90 466,607.39 Quick Payment
2025-11-15 14:23:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -45.00 466,562.39 Quick Payment
2025-11-15 19:35:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -60.86 466,501.53 Quick Payment
2025-11-16 07:28:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 466,491.53 Quick Payment
2025-11-16 07:31:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -28.90 466,462.63 Quick Payment
2025-11-16 07:36:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -63.00 466,399.63 Quick Payment
2025-11-17 02:21:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.90 466,299.73 Quick Payment
2025-11-17 10:44:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -134.00 466,165.73 Quick Payment
2025-11-18 12:01:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.00 466,153.73 Quick Payment
Inward
2025-11-18 17:23:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +5,903.81 472,057.54 Others
Other Banks
2025-11-19 09:29:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -42.00 472,015.54 Quick Payment
2025-11-19 20:12:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -33,760.00 438,255.54 Quick Payment
2025-11-20 18:35:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3,000.00 435,255.54 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 63,721.52

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

16,109.85

Total Incomes on This Page:

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-11-20 21:37:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -69.00 435,186.54 Quick Payment
2025-11-21 12:23:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -132.00 435,054.54 Quick Payment
2025-11-22 15:18:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3,000.00 432,054.54 Quick Payment
2025-11-23 12:41:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -220.99 431,833.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-23 18:02:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -26.90 431,806.65 Quick Payment

Inter-bank
2025-11-24 16:52:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -80,000.00 351,806.65 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2025-11-24 17:26:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.80 351,786.85 Quick Payment
2025-11-24 17:26:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -197.10 351,589.75 Quick Payment
2025-11-24 17:50:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.20 351,576.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-26 19:01:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -70.80 351,505.75 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 09:34:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.00 351,483.75 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 10:46:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -147.00 351,336.75 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:11:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.50 351,328.25 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:17:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.30 351,309.95 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:25:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -49.00 351,260.95 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:27:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.70 351,254.25 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:29:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.50 351,244.75 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:30:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.20 351,235.55 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 14:32:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.60 351,225.95 Quick Payment
2025-11-27 16:06:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -580.00 350,645.95 Quick Payment
2025-11-28 18:37:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -44.00 350,601.95 Quick Payment
2025-11-29 00:08:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -996.55 349,605.40 Quick Payment
2025-11-29 13:33:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 349,575.40 Quick Payment
2025-11-29 13:34:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -78.00 349,497.40 Quick Payment
2025-11-29 14:43:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.00 349,493.40 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 85,762.14

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 0.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
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Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
Inward
2025-11-29 16:05:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +106,000.00 455,493.40 Others
Other Banks
2025-11-30 10:39:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -38.00 455,455.40 Quick Payment
2025-12-01 00:03:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.00 455,356.40 Quick Payment
2025-12-01 14:21:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -210.00 455,146.40 Quick Payment
2025-12-03 16:06:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.50 455,144.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-03 16:08:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.00 455,135.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-03 16:09:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -83.00 455,052.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-03 21:43:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -44.00 455,008.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-04 08:27:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -20.00 454,988.90 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-12-04 15:17:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -90,000.00 364,988.90 Mobile Banking
Remittance
Automatic
2025-12-05 07:26:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -3,304.49 361,684.41 Others
Repayment
2025-12-05 10:25:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -49.67 361,634.74 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 10:36:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.26 361,604.48 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 10:43:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -16.30 361,588.18 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 10:45:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -52.00 361,536.18 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 10:50:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 361,530.18 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 10:55:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -58.00 361,472.18 Quick Payment
2025-12-05 11:01:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11.20 361,460.98 Quick Payment
Financial
2025-12-07 18:58:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -2,000.00 359,460.98 Quick Payment
Inter-bank
2025-12-08 16:49:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -50,000.00 309,460.98 Mobile Banking
Remittance
Insurance
2025-12-11 11:44:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Deduction 1202 -5,588.44 303,872.54 Intermediate Business Backend Method
2025-12-12 09:47:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 310,028.58 Others
2025-12-13 16:01:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.00 310,015.58 Quick Payment
2025-12-13 16:34:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -11.50 310,004.08 Quick Payment
2025-12-13 16:39:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.00 309,995.08 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 151,654.36 Total Incomes on This Page: 112,156.04 Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
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Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z

E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com



Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-12-14 19:37:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -42,165.00 267,830.08 Quick Payment
2025-12-16 16:31:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -155.20 267,674.88 Quick Payment
2025-12-17 20:14:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -8,940.00 258,734.88 Quick Payment
2025-12-18 16:33:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +155.20 258,890.08 Quick Payment
2025-12-19 07:27:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -727.50 258,162.58 Quick Payment
2025-12-19 10:02:43 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -85.00 258,077.58 Quick Payment
2025-12-21 01:02:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Interest 3202 +58.56 258,136.14 Batch Business
2025-12-21 11:24:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.00 258,114.14 Quick Payment
2025-12-21 11:30:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -97.00 258,017.14 Quick Payment
2025-12-21 11:32:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -107.00 257,910.14 Quick Payment
2025-12-21 14:54:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -50,000.00 207,910.14 Quick Payment
2025-12-21 14:54:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -50,000.00 157,910.14 Quick Payment
2025-12-22 08:14:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39.70 157,870.44 Quick Payment
2025-12-22 08:16:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.40 157,857.04 Quick Payment
2025-12-22 08:21:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.30 157,853.74 Quick Payment
2025-12-22 11:32:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 157,852.74 Quick Payment
2025-12-22 21:47:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -535.70 157,317.04 Quick Payment

Financial
2025-12-23 13:12:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -4,000.00 153,317.04 Quick Payment
2025-12-24 09:12:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -66.11 153,250.93 Quick Payment
2025-12-24 13:34:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -48.00 153,202.93 Quick Payment
2025-12-24 18:38:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -91.28 153,111.65 Quick Payment
2025-12-25 16:03:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 143,111.65 Quick Payment
2025-12-25 20:18:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -666.00 142,445.65 Quick Payment
2025-12-2520:48:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -666.00 141,779.65 Quick Payment
2025-12-25 21:20:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -99.00 141,680.65 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 168,528.19

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 213.76

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
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Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2025-12-26 09:52:38 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.80 141,649.85 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:00:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -10,000.00 131,649.85 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:01:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -14.54 131,635.31 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:48:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9.00 131,626.31 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:51:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.41 131,615.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:52:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -3.50 131,612.40 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:53:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1.00 131,611.40 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:57:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2.50 131,608.90 Quick Payment
2025-12-27 09:59:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -8.70 131,600.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-28 09:56:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 131,590.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-28 17:38:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -5,000.00 126,590.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-29 03:50:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -199.00 126,391.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-29 20:01:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -27,760.00 98,631.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-29 23:46:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -998.00 97,633.20 Online Banking
2025-12-30 14:04:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Sales Return 4600 +474.00 98,107.20 Online Banking
2025-12-30 14:05:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Sales Return 4600 +474.00 98,581.20 Online Banking
2025-12-31 10:25:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 98,551.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-31 10:27:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -30.00 98,521.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-31 10:31:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.00 98,506.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-31 10:54:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -396.00 98,110.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-31 10:55:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -48.00 98,062.20 Quick Payment
2025-12-31 15:55:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.00 98,057.20 Quick Payment
2026-01-01 20:29:03 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -2,298.37 95,758.83 Quick Payment
2026-01-04 04:01:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -38.00 95,720.83 Quick Payment
2026-01-04 19:07:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -15.80 95,705.03 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 46,923.62

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 948.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 30 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2026-01-05 01:56:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -318.00 95,387.03 Quick Payment
Automatic
2026-01-05 07:25:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -18,408.98 76,978.05 Others
Repayment
2026-01-06 12:12:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +318.00 77,296.05 Quick Payment
2026-01-06 12:12:50 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -338.00 76,958.05 Online Banking
Inward
2026-01-07 07:26:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 176,958.05 Others
Other Banks
2026-01-07 07:44:48 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -100,000.00 76,958.05 Quick Payment
2026-01-08 08:39:22 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -484.00 76,474.05 Online Banking
2026-01-09 14:04:58 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Sales Return 4600 +34.91 76,508.96 Online Banking
2026-01-09 16:55:44 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -98.00 76,410.96 Quick Payment
2026-01-10 13:39:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4,800.00 71,610.96 Quick Payment
2026-01-10 13:52:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -440.00 71,170.96 Quick Payment
2026-01-10 20:01:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,888.00 69,282.96 Quick Payment
2026-01-11 13:14:27 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -37.98 69,244.98 Online Banking
2026-01-11 13:17:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -39.90 69,205.08 Quick Payment
2026-01-1113:19:12 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Refund 3202 +39.90 69,244.98 Quick Payment
2026-01-13 13:52:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -24.00 69,220.98 Quick Payment
Inward
2026-01-13 17:42:01 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +200,000.00 269,220.98 Others
Other Banks
2026-01-14 09:43:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 275,377.02 Others
2026-01-14 20:08:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -45.00 275,332.02 Quick Payment
2026-01-15 03:03:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -138.00 275,194.02 Online Banking
2026-01-15 03:14:11 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -188.00 275,006.02 Online Banking
2026-01-15 03:18:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -33.60 274,972.42 Online Banking
2026-01-15 03:35:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -299.00 274,673.42 Online Banking
2026-01-15 03:37:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.05 274,660.37 Quick Payment
2026-01-15 04:22:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,599.00 273,061.37 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 129,192.51

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 306,548.85

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 31 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2026-01-15 04:32:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -1.00 273,060.37 Quick Payment
2026-01-15 05:10:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -599.00 272,461.37 Quick Payment
2026-01-15 17:09:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Online Transfer 3202 +200,000.00 472,461.37 Mobile Banking
2026-01-16 17:36:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -30.04 472,431.33 Quick Payment
2026-01-16 21:15:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 472,381.33 Quick Payment
2026-01-16 23:12:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -49.42 472,331.91 Quick Payment
2026-01-17 20:34:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,380.00 470,951.91 Quick Payment
2026-01-17 21:11:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,380.00 469,571.91 Quick Payment
2026-01-18 12:36:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -200.00 469,371.91 Quick Payment
2026-01-18 14:09:21 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -106.82 469,265.09 Quick Payment

Financial
2026-01-18 23:57:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -7,000.00 462,265.09 Quick Payment
2026-01-19 10:52:29 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -90.00 462,175.09 Quick Payment
2026-01-21 10:53:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.90 462,169.19 Quick Payment
2026-01-21 12:07:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -199.00 461,970.19 Quick Payment
2026-01-21 16:16:20 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -13.80 461,956.39 Quick Payment
2026-01-21 16:25:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -27.00 461,929.39 Quick Payment
2026-01-21 16:47:19 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -48.00 461,881.39 Quick Payment
2026-01-22 09:37:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -5.90 461,875.49 Online Banking
2026-01-24 15:14:30 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,299.00 460,576.49 Quick Payment
2026-01-26 09:19:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -59.90 460,516.59 Online Banking

Insurance
2026-01-27 17:19:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Deduction 1202 -6,915.83 453,600.76 Intermediate Business Backend Method
2026-01-27 18:49:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 453,550.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-28 20:39:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -1,618.00 451,932.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-28 21:41:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -709.00 451,223.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-28 22:06:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -970.00 450,253.76 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 22,807.61

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 200,000.00

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 32 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2026-01-28 22:21:57 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -449.00 449,804.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-28 22:28:45 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -297.00 449,507.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-29 13:48:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -6,000.00 443,507.76 Quick Payment
2026-01-30 02:48:17 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 0200 -3.96 443,503.80 Online Banking
2026-01-31 20:39:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 443,403.80 Quick Payment
2026-02-01 18:35:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -572.64 442,831.16 Online Banking
2026-02-01 18:46:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -19.00 442,812.16 Quick Payment
2026-02-01 19:44:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -15.00 442,797.16 Quick Payment
2026-02-02 13:36:09 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -622.61 442,174.55 Online Banking
2026-02-02 20:26:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -79.00 442,095.55 Quick Payment
2026-02-02 21:16:28 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -16.00 442,079.55 Quick Payment
2026-02-02 21:55:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,500.00 440,579.55 Quick Payment
2026-02-04 21:09:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -156.64 440,422.91 Quick Payment

Automatic
2026-02-05 07:26:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -24.91 440,398.00 Others
Repayment
2026-02-10 11:37:51 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -255.00 440,143.00 Quick Payment
2026-02-10 12:50:24 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -100.00 440,043.00 Quick Payment
2026-02-10 15:36:46 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 446,199.04 Others
2026-02-10 15:54:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -100,000.00 346,199.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-11 19:57:02 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -689.00 345,510.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-11 20:20:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -109.00 345,401.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-15 16:37:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10,000.00 335,401.04 Quick Payment
Financial
2026-02-16 15:24:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -2,500.00 332,901.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-17 08:25:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -199.00 332,702.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-17 12:26:35 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -146.00 332,556.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-17 18:47:55 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -69.00 332,487.04 Quick Payment

Total Expenditures on This Page: 123,922.76

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 6,156.04

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 33 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2026-02-18 11:42:00 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,399.00 331,088.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-20 10:51:32 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -1,996.00 329,092.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-20 17:22:41 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -6.00 329,086.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-21 14:39:13 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -3,000.00 326,086.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-24 19:51:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -166.00 325,920.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-27 20:48:31 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -469.00 325,451.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-27 20:50:39 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -297.00 325,154.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-27 20:52:16 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -539.00 324,615.04 Quick Payment
2026-02-27 20:52:59 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -469.00 324,146.04 Quick Payment

Inter-bank
2026-02-28 15:31:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -20,000.00 304,146.04 Mobile Banking
Remittance
2026-03-01 22:55:26 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -100,000.00 204,146.04 Quick Payment
2026-03-04 19:37:18 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -8,940.00 195,206.04 Quick Payment
Financial
2026-03-04 19:58:37 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Payment 3202 -2,000.00 193,206.04 Quick Payment
Automatic
2026-03-05 07:27:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash 3202 -51,311.26 141,894.78 Others
Repayment
2026-03-05 16:13:25 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -150.00 141,744.78 Quick Payment
2026-03-05 16:13:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -50.00 141,694.78 Quick Payment
2026-03-05 20:30:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.00 141,672.78 Quick Payment
2026-03-05 21:07:36 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -100,000.00 41,672.78 Quick Payment
2026-03-06 09:23:15 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -22.00 41,650.78 Quick Payment
2026-03-11 11:09:07 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -175.00 41,475.78 Online Banking
2026-03-11 16:22:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash | Cardless Payment 4600 -133.75 41,342.03 Online Banking
2026-03-13 10:18:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Endowment 3202 +6,156.04 47,498.07 Others
2026-03-15 14:49:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -20,000.00 27,498.07 Quick Payment
2026-03-15 20:31:14 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 -449.00 27,049.07 Quick Payment
2026-03-16 11:45:08 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Online Transfer 3202 +50,000.00 77,049.07 Mobile Banking

Total Expenditures on This Page: 311,594.01

Number of Transactions on This Page: 25

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)
I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.

NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com

Total Incomes on This Page: 56,156.04

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54
Page 34 of 35

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator




Card No. 6212883202000140383

Debit Account History Details of Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Electronic Version)
Start and End Date: 2025-03-30 - 2026-03-30

Account Name: Yiji Xu

Please scan the QR code to verify the authenticity of the details

Transaction Date Account No. Saving Type S/N Currency C/E Summary Region Income/Expenditure Amount Balance Channel
2026-03-17 15:26:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -21.00 77,028.07 Quick Payment
2026-03-17 15:32:23 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -5.40 77,022.67 Quick Payment
2026-03-19 10:43:42 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -40.00 76,982.67 Quick Payment
2026-03-21 01:03:40 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Interest 3202 +31.52 77,014.19 Batch Business
2026-03-22 10:07:05 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -10.00 77,004.19 Quick Payment
2026-03-22 10:14:56 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -4.80 76,999.39 Quick Payment
2026-03-22 10:19:06 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12.00 76,987.39 Quick Payment
2026-03-22 10:21:04 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -7.90 76,979.49 Quick Payment
2026-03-26 13:37:52 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -18.00 76,961.49 Quick Payment

Inward
2026-03-27 09:33:47 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +100,000.00 176,961.49 Others
Other Banks
Inward
2026-03-27 09:50:10 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +500,000.00 676,961.49 Others
Other Banks
Inward
2026-03-27 09:52:34 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +50,000.00 726,961.49 Others
Other Banks
2026-03-27 10:02:54 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Transfer 3202 +300,000.00 1,026,961.49 Self-service Terminal
2026-03-28 13:06:49 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -44.00 1,026,917.49 Quick Payment
2026-03-29 13:58:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -9,600.00 1,017,317.49 Quick Payment
2026-03-30 13:44:53 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Consumption 3202 -12,000.00 1,005,317.49 Quick Payment
Inward
2026-03-30 14:22:33 3202019201002697303 Current 00000 CNY Cash Remittance from 3202 +1,500,000.00 2,505,317.49 Others
Other Banks

Total Expenditures on This Page: 21,763.10

Number of Transactions on This Page: 17

Special Seal for Business of Wuhan Wugqing Sangan Road Sub-Branch, Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Co., Ltd. (Seal)

Certified Translation (from Chinese into English, source document: electronic copy)

Total Incomes on This Page: 2,450,031.52

, H \ Ms Yuanjie Gu
]y A cpnozossz
2 Chinese > English

Digiaty Authentcated by NAATI

Stamp gnerated on 3010312026

Certified Translator

Order Time: 2026-03-30 15:21:54

Page 35 of 35

I, Yuanjie Gu, NAATI Certified Translator between Chinese and English (both directions), certify that this is a true and accurate translation of the text provided on the original document.
NAATI Practitioner ID: CPN0ZO95Z
E-mail: justina_guyuanjie@126.com
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